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Position

Principal

Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Coordinator

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

After School Program Site Coor
Library Instructional Media Sp
Teacher

Bilingual School Clerk
Teacher

School Support Staff
Health & Wellness Provider
Administrative Secretary

School Support Staff

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary
Ravenswood City Elementary

Ravenswood City Elementary

Department

Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion
Los Robles Dual Immersion

Los Robles Dual Immersion

Total Wages
$121,095
$112,483
$100,523
$97,968
$96,130
$95,325
$92,860
$90,455
$88,823
$85,925
$85,497
$84,895
$84,651
$78,443
$72,301
$71,320
$68,470
$67,402
$66,883
$62,405
$57,684
$49,376
$48,398
$40,743
$32,642
$31,891
$22,550
$21,303
$21,255
$17,580
$14,611



32. Tinkerer-Stem Support Ravenswood City Elementary  Los Robles Dual Immersion $10,288

33. Health & Wellness Provider Ravenswood City Elementary  Los Robles Dual Immersion $9,035



