	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$121,095
2.	Psychologist		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$112,483
3.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$100,523
4.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$97,968
5.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$96,130
6.	Coordinator		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$95,325
7.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$92,860
8.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$90,455
9.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$88,823
10.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$85,925
11.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$85,497
12.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$84,895
13.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$84,651
14.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$78,443
15.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$72,301
16.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$71,320
17.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$68,470
18.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$67,402
19.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$66,883
20.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$62,405
21.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$57,684
22.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$49,376
23.	After School Program Site Coor		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$48,398
24.	Library Instructional Media Sp		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$40,743
25.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$32,642
26.	Bilingual School Clerk		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$31,891
27.	Teacher		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$22,550
28.	School Support Staff		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$21,303
29.	Health & Wellness Provider		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$21,255
30.	Administrative Secretary		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$17,580
31.	School Support Staff		Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$14,611

32.	Tinkerer-Stem Support	Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$10,288
33.	Health & Wellness Provider	Ravenswood City Elementary	Los Robles Dual Immersion	\$9,035